AT 10" ANNUAL CONFERENGE OF

VENOUS ASSOCIATION OF INDIA

02 - 04 March 2017
Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh

WELCOME TO VARANASI

Varanasi also known as Benares or

Venous Association of India

It is the site of Banaras Hindu University (BHU), which is one of the

Kashi is a North Indian city on the largest residential universities in Asia with over 20,000 students.

banks of the Ganges in Uttar Pradesh. Varanasi is well-connected by air, rail and road. Varanasi is served by Lal

Varanasi is one of the oldest

Bahadur Shastri International Airport, whichiis approximately 26 km/ (16

continuously: inhabited cities in the mi) from the city centre in Babatpur. Air India, Air Vistara, Buddha Air, Jet

world. Varanasi grew as an important Airways, Jet Konnect, IndiGo, and Spice Jet operate flights from Varanasi

industrial centre, famous for its muslin to Delhi, Gaya, Kathmandu, Khajuraho, Sharjah, Lucknow, Mumbai,

and silk fabrics, perfumes, ivory Hyderabad, Bangalore, and Kolkata. Varanasi has main two Railway

works, and sculpture. Buddha is stations , Varanasi Railway Cantt station and Mughal Sarai. The mean

believed to have founded Buddhism temperature in February ranges from 26 degree high to 11 degree low:

here around 528 BC when he gave his Varanasi has all hotel chains viz Taj, Raddison, Ramada, Clarks,

firstsermon. Hindustan International and many more 3-5 stars hotels.
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Email : Vaicon 2017@gmail.com
Website : vaicon2017.in
Mobile : 9415201954, 9415372009

Ajay K Khanna

Organising Chairman

Seema Khanna
Organising Secretary

Topics to be included ;
% Relevant Anatomy of Venous System
# Images in veins
% Severity staging in venous Diseases
& How ldoit:
Trendelenberg op
Miniphlebectomy

REGISTRATION FEE

Late On spot

Early
(before

30" Sep. 2016)

Radiofrequency ablation
Foam Sclerotherapy
Endovenous LASER ablation
Mechanochemical ablation
Compressive therapy
New Strategies in venous ulcer
Venous Malformation
Lymphoedema
Deep Vein Thrombosis

Registration fee includes

WWW. Venous.in

H

M O O H

Conference kit (For full Registration)
Free entry to Exhibition

Lunch for all days

Dinner for all Days

Entry to Scientific Programs

Members

Non Members
Paramedicals
(Technician/Nurses)

8,000 INR
10,000 INR
2000 INR

International Members 400 USD

Spouse
PG students
(Affidavit by Head)

8,000 INR
4,000 INR

10,000 INR
12,000 INR
2,500 INR

500 USD
10,000 INR
5,000 INR

15,000 INR
17,000 INR
2,500 INR

600 USD
12,000 INR
6,000 INR




