

10th Annual Conference of Venous association of India

**02 - 04 March 2017** Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh

#### Established 2007 • www.venous.in

## WELCOME TO VARANASI

Varanasi also known as Benares or Kashi is a North Indian city on the banks of the Ganges in Uttar Pradesh. Varanasi is one of the oldest continuously inhabited cities in the world. Varanasi grew as an important industrial centre, famous for its muslin and silk fabrics, perfumes, ivory works, and sculpture. Buddha is believed to have founded Buddhism here around 528 BC when he gave his first sermon.

It is the site of Banaras Hindu University (BHU), which is one of the largest residential universities in Asia with over 20,000 students. Varanasi is well-connected by air, rail and road. Varanasi is served by Lal Bahadur Shastri International Airport, which is approximately 26 km (16 mi) from the city centre in Babatpur. Air India, Air Vistara, Buddha Air, Jet Airways, Jet Konnect, IndiGo, and Spice Jet operate flights from Varanasi to Delhi, Gaya, Kathmandu, Khajuraho, Sharjah, Lucknow, Mumbai, Hyderabad, Bangalore, and Kolkata. Varanasi has main two Railway stations, Varanasi Railway Cantt station and Mughal Sarai. The mean temperature in February ranges from 26 degree high to 11 degree low. Varanasi has all hotel chains viz Taj, Raddison, Ramada, Clarks, Hindustan International and many more 3-5 stars hotels.











Shoaib Padaria
Immediate Past President



Ravul Jindal
Vice President



Devendra B Dekiwadia

President



Dr Roy Varghese Secretary



Harinder Singh Bedi Treasurer

# **VAICON 2017**



**Ajay K Khanna**Organising Chairman

Email: Vaicon 2017@gmail.com Website: vaicon2017.in Mobile: 9415201954, 9415372009



Seema Khanna Organising Secretary

#### Topics to be included;

- Relevant Anatomy of Venous System
- Images in veins
- Severity staging in venous Diseases
- How I do it:
  - Trendelenberg op
  - Miniphlebectomy
  - Radiofrequency ablation
  - Foam Sclerotherapy
  - Endovenous LASER ablation
  - Mechanochemical ablation
  - Compressive therapy
- New Strategies in venous ulcer
- Venous Malformation
- Lymphoedema
- Deep Vein Thrombosis

#### **REGISTRATION FEE**

	Early	<u>Late</u>	On spot
	(before		
	30 <sup>th</sup> Sep. 2016)		
Members	8,000 INR	10,000 INR	15,000 INR
Non Members	10,000 INR	12,000 INR	17,000 INR
Paramedicals	2000 INR	2,500 INR	2,500 INR
(Technician/Nurses)			
International Members	400 USD	500 USD	600 USD
Spouse	8,000 INR	10,000 INR	12,000 INR
PG students	4,000 INR	5,000 INR	6,000 INR
(Affidavit by Head)			

### Registration fee includes

- Conference kit (For full Registration)
- Free entry to Exhibition
- Lunch for all days
- Dinner for all Days
- Entry to Scientific Programs

